
N O T I C E

STRICT INSTRUCTIONS 

All the admitted candidates of Master of Psychology, Semester – I are required to deposit the 

requisite fee by 15 November, 2020 and send the fee receipt to the department email 

(psycho_pu@pu.ac.in). 

In case any candidate is unable to deposit the fee by this date, his/her admission will be 

cancelled and a chance will be given to the next candidate in the waiting list (Merit-Wise).

1. The tuition fee Code is : T0420

2. The tuition fee can be deposited by opening link to the fee portal : 

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

3. Fee will be Rs. 8610/- (Tuition Fee) + 1000/- 

4. Candidates who are from other universities will have to deposit Migration/Registration fee 

of Rs. 1000/- under Code R0080.  

(Sr.No/Application no./Name must be mentioned on fee receipt) otherwise your claim for 

seat shall be cancelled and the seat will be allotted to next waiting candidate.

CHAIRPERSON



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name

Overall 

Marks

1 2015022661 SAHER MOHD AYUB ANSARI 3203.05

2 2015000134 Muskan Gumber Sanjay Gumber 3195.7

3 2015024192 Aishwarya Maheshwari Pankaj Maheshwari 3191.25

4 2015000327 Sanya Mittal Sanjay Mittal 3148.35

5 2015001109 Chetanpreet Kaur Satpal Singh 3122.5

6 2015002203 Abhishek Kumar Akhilesh Singh 3065.3

7 2015000784 Darpan Kaur Aulakh Rabinder Singh Aulakh 3062.4

8 2015003823 Village Kidduwala C P Dimri 3055.3

9 2015000105 Isha Hari Chand 3025.05

10 2015001844 DEEPALI AGARWAL Dinesh Agarwal 3023.15

11 2015016526 Arisha Iqbal Ahmad 3022.7

12 2015014642 Bhavya Lalit Vijay Kumar 3008.6

13 2015005538 ANUSHA SOOD RATTAN CHAND SOOD 2997.4

14 2015030595 Shadaan Afreen Zakir Hussain 2991.7

15 2015002150 Mannat Kunra Subhash Chander Kunra 2967.8

16 2015014446 Niharika Joshi Sudershan Joshi 2967.7

17 2015000810 Sharu Goyal Ashok Kumar 2961.4

18 2015006905 Garima Vashista Sanjeev Kumar Vashista 2960.8

19 2015002613 Disha Sharma Dinesh Sharma 2951.2

20 2015004437 VIDHI BHARDWAJ DAVINDER BHARDWAJ 2936.4

21 2015000388 Shanaya Sidhu Col S S Sidhu 2927.6

22 2015000154 Rajita Kaushal Rajiv Kaushal 2909.84

23 2015029520 Primli Baruah Amar Bezbaruah 2899

24 2015001397 KIRTI RAJKUMAR 2897.9

25 2015004300 VASUDHA SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA 2892.6

26 2015013304 OSHIN SIRKECK PRAMOD SIRKECK 2891.15

27 2015016271 Mehak Jakhar Gurmeet Singh Jakhar 2889.8

28 2015014308 Surmeet Kaur Surinder Singh 2880.4

29 2015005747 Samachi Sharma Manmohan Sharma 2878.8

30 2015001517 Tanya Singh Kulbir Singh Bal 2878.4
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31 2015009569 Priyanka Shiv Parsad 2876

32 2015003018 Ridhima Kohli Suresh Kohli 2867.02

33 2015027113 Debarsheena Changkakati Sanjay Changkakati 2867

34 2015002755 Sanya Malhotra Sangeet Malhotra 2859.8

35 2015008803 Navya Kothiyal Hemant Kothiyal 2859.2

36 2015015141 Ishita Karmakar Barun Karmakar 2850.25

37 2015043545 BRAHAM JYOT KAUR SURINDERPAL SINGH 2849.2

38 2015015999 NITIKA Virender Chugh 2848.5

39 2015000369 Anureet Kaur Bhatia Sukhwinder Singh Bhatia 2840.57

1 2015031045 Swati Rawat ANIL RAWAT 2837.9

2 2015000258 Vaishaly Sudesh Arora 2832.45

3 2015015589 Japsimran Kaur Parminder Singh 2830

4 2015009336 Samreet Kaur Athwal Kuldip Singh Athwal 2827.6

5 2015022856 Shailesh Jaiswal Santosh Jaiswal 2826.75

6 2015018191 Aliya Sadaf Mohd Talib 2819

7 2015018933 Simran Singla Varinder Singla 2814.2

8 2015000427 Ridhima Jain Rajesh Jain 2812.8

9 2015043036 Vidhu Jain Sanjay Jain 2804.6

10 2015000658 Keerat Noor Kaur Yagdeep Singh 2803

11 2015021068 Vidushi Joshi Vijay Kumar Joshi 2802.9

12 2015002145 Arushi Sharma Chaman Sharma 2802.8

13 2015000461 Harman Kaur Sarabjit Singh 2797.6

14 2015002519 Sarfaraj Alam Sahe Alam 2795.8

15 2015002694 ISHITA RAKHRA LATE SURINDER RAKHRA 2795.8

16 2015012270 Saumya Rajneesh Jain 2794.8

17 2015000041 Ekamjeet Kaur Baljinder Singh 2792.8

18 2015011839 Ekamjeet Kaur Baljinder Singh 2792.8

19 2015014951 DIVANSHI CHAUHAN RAJESH CHAUHAN 2792.45

20 2015038238 ARSHDEEP KAUR PUSHPINDER SINGH 2785

21 2015012964 Tanushree Neeraj kumar 2774.8

22 2015006166 Rishma Dua Deepak Kumar Dua 2773.2

23 2015000186 Riya Late Capt F H Merchant 2771.6

24 2015007656 MUSKAN MEHTA ARUN MEHTA 2768.6

25 2015004766 Nishtha Khattar Pawan Kumar 2767.4

26 2015006784 Raunak Kaur Satinder Singh 2766.76

27 2015001692 Tabish Sultan Sultan Ahmed 2764.4

Waiting List 



28 2015011181 Shweta Raul BS Raul 2760.8

29 2015006992 SMRITI SINGH Shivenda Pratap Singh 2755.95

30 2015012118 SANDEEP KAUR BUTA SINGH 2751.95

31 2015017808 Riya Batra Raj Kumar Batra 2745

32 2015009072 JINOL SHAJI SHAJI VARGHESE 2742.9

33 2015007069 Gunreet Kaur Jagmohan Singh 2737

34 2015002249 Sana Sood Rajiv Sood 2736.35

35 2015000662 SHREYANSI SAHAI INDU PRAKASH SAHAI 2735.4

36 2015006398 EKAMJOT KAUR GURPREET SINGH 2732.92

37 2015023376 Hemakshi Motwani Vijay Motwani 2731.3

38 2015003702 Muskan Tyagi Rajesh Kumar 2728.6

39 2015004861 MUSKAN ARORA SANJAY ARORA 2725.65

40 2015006639 Arpita Vij Amit Kumar Vij 2725.35

41 2015000359 Prachi Gupta Narinder Kumar 2722.6

42 2015004528 LAVISHA ARORA AJAY ARORA 2721.2

43 2015004488 NISHITA GUPTA Naveen Gupta 2713.2

44 2015001974 Eva Goyal Venus Goyal 2713.2

45 2015000548 Aishwarya Singla Narinder Singla 2711.8

46 2015010411 KAMYA RAJ PREM RAJ 2708.6

47 2015011168 TARANPREET KAUR GURBAKHSH SINGH 2708.4

48 2015007543 Hema Dev SIngh 2707.14

49 2015002647 Mehak Juneja Anil Kumar 2706.8

50 2015008537 Bharti Prem Lal 2705.3

51 2015007000 Ritu Pawan Lal 2699.8

52 2015002158 Mridul Panwar Sant Ram Panwar 2697.8

53 2015014628 Mridul Panwar Sant Ram Panwar 2697.8

54 2015007258 Vanshika Sahni Arvind Sahni 2691.95

55 2015003007 Saba Siddiqi Abul Kalam 2682.4

56 2015004641 Saba Siddiqi Abul Kalam 2682.4

57 2015001493 Arshia Verma Rakesh Verma 2681.55

58 2015000414 Shireen Dargan Sanjay Dargan 2681.4

59 2015010290 Tavleen Kaur Chugh Charanjit Singh Chugh 2680.6

60 2015016236 Anusha Vineet Tomar 2680.3

61 2015000800 Devyani Varinder Saggarh 2678.8

62 2015001434 MAAN KAUR SAINI MALWINDER SINGH 2678.6

63 2015010079 DEEP SIMRAN KAUR AJNOHA SUKHVINDER SINGH AJNOHA 2677.4

64 2015041913 Nancy Naresh Kumar 2670.1



65 2015000665 Harshita Nayyar Arun Nayyar 2668

66 2015009660 NIHARIKA SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA 2667.8

67 2015007935 VADEE SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA 2667.6

68 2015003375 Varsha Vinod Vinod Krishnan 2666.6

69 2015043681 Mannat Kunra Subhash Chander Kunra 2664.2

70 2015003558 Rupal Vashisht Ram Kumar Vashisht 2660.6

71 2015000214 Arshiya Umang Sharma 2660.4

72 2015000515 Harpaawan Jot Kaur Paramjit Singh Kureel 2657

73 2015011489 Shivani Bhadauria Devendra Bhadouriya 2654.35

74 2015000939 Prakriti Kewalramani Prakash Kewalramani 2651.4

75 2015013858 JAGRITI RAIK KARAM SINGH RAIK 2649.5

76 2015000275 Shreya Sharma Roshan Lal Arya 2646.45

77 2015013023 Afreen Riyaj Raju 2646.4

78 2015003363 KRITIKA YADAV BRAHM PRAKASH YADAV 2645.1

79 2015022836 MUSKAAN DHIMAN RAVI DHIMAN 2645

80 2015001831 Punya Dev Late Sanjeev Kumar Dev 2643.8

81 2015006142 Hardik Singh Ahuja Ravindra Singh Ahuja 2643.4

82 2015001165 Divya Bansal Sanjay Bansal 2641.2

83 2015002395 Radhika Johari Jitesh Johari 2639.05

84 2015003724 SUKANYA SINGH AJAY KUMAR SINGH 2638.5

85 2015007812 Simrat Gill Harpreet Singh 2635.6

86 2015002059 PREETYBALA RAJKUMARI L RK NIMARAT 2633.6

87 2015004598 radhika gupta raj kumar gupta 2628

88 2015003677 Prerna Dahiya Ramesh Kumar 2628

89 2015001660 Nisha Jangra Manohar Jangra 2626.4

90 2015007366 Aditi Mehra Rajan Mehra 2626

91 2015000532 Tanvi Rawat Praveen Singh Rawat 2624.8

92 2015001312 Rashi Gumber Naveen Kumar Gumber 2624.6

93 2015008777 BARKHA SONI ANAND SONI 2620.1

94 2015000433 Navrose Kaur Bajwa Kuldip Singh Bajwa 2618.2

95 2015033312 ROMIL YADAV RAJESH YADAV 2616.6

96 2015000092 Shivangi Datta B H DATTA 2615.2

97 2015001446 Suhani Watts Rajeev Kumar 2612.49

98 2015003480 TAVLEEN KAUR MANDEEP SINGH LALLY 2605.2

99 2015009631 Urvi Sharma Ghanshyam Dev 2602.6

100 2015011763 ANJU RANI BALWAN 2599.85

101 2015007890 Snigdha MK Bhardwaj 2596.6



102 2015014270 Yogita Rajinder Kumar 2595.1

103 2015006915 DAKSHI BHANDARI UMESH BHANDARI 2585.4

104 2015009254 Metali Gupta Rajesh Kumar Gupta 2584.2

105 2015013518 Raashi Beri Rakesh Beri 2582.8

106 2015009505 Farheen Khan Yunus Khan 2582.6

107 2015002872 HASRAT BISHNOI SUNIL KUMAR BISHNOI 2581.6

108 2015004784 Simran Chopra Rajesh Chopra 2581.6

109 2015014512 Anmol Kapoor Sanjeev Kapoor 2574.6

110 2015011931 Ridhima Vijay Kumar Garg 2573.4

111 2015009495 Chehak Bhatia Pankaj Bhatia 2569.2

112 2015001126 Ayesha Ali Khan Jamshed ali khan 2567.2

113 2015043016 Kanika Sharma Yadwinder Sharma 2566.8

114 2015002409 Sarah Jossan Sandeep Singh Jossan 2565.65

115 2015005192 Mokshi Manoj Kumar 2564.8

116 2015002805 Divyajeet Kaur Alamjeet Singh 2560.6

117 2015002833 Muskan Singh Mukesh Kumar 2558

118 2015000303 Muskaan Gupta Rajesh Gupta 2555.2

119 2015000215 Nemesha Panwar Vishwajeet Panwar 2555.15

120 2015006224 Ojaswin Ram Prasad Jaswal 2553.6

121 2015031158 MUSKAN CHAUHAN JAGDEEP CHAUHAN 2549

122 2015002963 Vatsal Chauhan Mohinder Singh 2548.6

123 2015028765 SHIV PARTAP RANA RAJINDER KUMAR 2545.2

124 2015002691 Teshakir Kaur Bhupinder Singh 2544

125 2015004635 CHESHTA VOHRA ASHOK KUMAR VOHRA 2542.25

126 2015007438 Ananya Mathur Dr Alok Vardhan Mathur 2542.25

127 2015006248 Navtoj Singh Harpinder Singh 2541.62

128 2015004038 Priyanka Suraj Parkash 2531.8

129 2015013810 Anmol Yogesh Kumar 2531.6

130 2015007865 Akshara Raj kumar 2531

131 2015013447 Anmolpreet Kaur Rupinder Singh 2527.8

132 2015003067 Rochisha Bajaj Sunil Bajaj 2526

133 2015026565 P Lalbiakhlui P Zosanglura 2518.5

134 2015002459 Smriti Shiv Darshan 2517.2

135 2015013800 NIDHI VERMA NARESH VERMA 2514.95

136 2015008395 Minisha Goutam RAVINDRA KUMAR GOUTAM 2511

137 2015010300 Manika Ashok Kumar 2508.8

138 2015008154 Muskaan Pankaj 2507.6



139 2015006144 Lekhika Khandelwal Om Prakash Khandelwal 2501.7

140 2015043702 Mehar Dhaliwal Jangpreet Singh Dhaliwal 2499.2

141 2015030906 Nilifar Asrana Malik Abdul Malik 2497.7

142 2015002063 Pooja Dhiman Ravi Krishan 2497.4

143 2015000145 Tushti Singla Sandeep Singla 2497

144 2015023931 Aditi Sharma Pawan Agnihotri 2496.6

145 2015001525 Anmol Jaswal Shamsher Jaswal 2495.6

146 2015003776 Aleen Kaur Harvinderjit Singh 2493.4

147 2015000513 Mansi Jindal Mahender Kumar Jindal 2491.4

148 2015015568 Harshneet Kaur Harmeet Singh 2486.2

149 2015015334 Guraziz Sidhu Yadvinder Singh 2473.1

150 2015000330 MANVI GUPTA Mohit Gupta 2471.4

151 2015001510 Raunak Kaur Satinder Singh 2469.8

152 2015005371 Akanksha Duggal Sanjay Kumar 2469.8

153 2015021372 Sukhvir Singh Balvir Singh 2466.6

154 2015002826 MALIKA KALRA Raj Kumar Kalra 2466.35

155 2015024933 Shruti Sharma Ashwani kumar Sharma 2465.55

156 2015002266 Kuleshwari Ray Dinesh Kumar Ray 2464.42

157 2015001695 SHAANDEEP HARPAL SINGH 2462.6

158 2015003696 Megha Ashok Kumar 2461.4

159 2015002922 Radhika Rana Rakesh Kumar 2460.65

160 2015005528 KANIKA RANDHIR SINGH 2460.6

161 2015015101 GITIKA CHAUDHARY DHIRENDRA SINGH 2455.4

162 2015003714 Ambika Jaidev 2452.8

163 2015026778 ELLIE MALSAWMDAWNGZELI J VANLALCHHUANGA 2448.22

164 2015004389 RIYA SHARMA DINESH CHANDRA SHARMA 2444.4

165 2015000091 PALLAVI KAPLESSH Lekh Ram 2436.29

166 2015005452 Sapna Kanjani narendra Kanjani 2436

167 2015000687 Navmi Arora Sundeep Arora 2432.2

168 2015001144 Eity Maheshwari Sanjay Maheshwari 2428.5

169 2015002133 LOVE RAJ RANA RAMPHAL RAJ RANA 2427.55

170 2015005359 Vaishali Mann Virender Mann 2427.4

171 2015007666 Rishita Malhotra Gurvinder Singh 2425.05

172 2015018676 Simranjeet Kaur Bhupinder Singh 2422.15

173 2015001156 Bulbul Kapur Umesh Kapur 2421.6

174 2015000538 Shravya Gupta Vikas Gupta 2416.55

175 2015000011 Stuti Sood Sunit Sood 2415.4



176 2015023581 Itika Surinder Kumar 2412.3

177 2015001160 GAURI THAKUR HITENDER SINGH THAKUR 2412

178 2015000898 Nandini DAVINDER MOHAN 2411

179 2015007962 Anshul Kandpal Girish Chandra Kandpal 2410

180 2015007698 Himanshi Vasishta Ashwani Kumar Vasishta 2408.7

181 2015028734 Gurkirat Singh Virk Jasvir Singh Virk 2408

182 2015002177 Manisha Thakur Joginder Thakur 2407.2

183 2015041071 SWETA BORA BALAM SINGH BORA 2401.9

184 2015012925 Ridhima Nepta Ramesh Chand 2401.8

185 2015018754 Eashani Bhargav Lovkesh Kumar 2391.6

186 2015003191 RADHIKA PATHAK RAMAN PATHAK 2391.4

187 2015003516 MOHIT KANKARWAL RANBIR KANKARWAL 2385.13

188 2015002394 Mansimran Kaur Khushbir Singh 2383.9

189 2015031806 Aakanksha Gupta Dinesh Gupta 2382.6

190 2015022088 SHREYA UPPAL VIMAL UPPAL 2377.2

191 2015000046 Nishtha Sharma Anuj Sharma 2373.6

192 2015014423 Shagun Katoch Daljeet Katoch 2367.35

193 2015009029 Hasrat Brar Hunnerdeep Singh Brar 2366.8

194 2015004213 Simran Srivastava Deepak Kumar Srivastava 2365.45

195 2015002138 Rakshita Khurana Rajan Khurana 2364

196 2015012858 HARSHDEEP SINGH MANN SUKHMINDER SINGH MANN 2363.2

197 2015002411 Qasim Chauhan Javed Irfan 2362

198 2015015957 Rahat Kanwar Ajay Singh Kanwar 2359.6

199 2015005437 Pallak Mehta Vijay Mehta 2358.45

200 2015013611 Abhinav Sharma Ashutosh Sharma 2357.6

201 2015015047 Abhilasha Mehta Rohit mehta 2356.8

202 2015000250 Rashi Gumber Naveen Kumar Gumber 2354.9

203 2015024120 Tejasvini Dharambir Singh 2354.35

204 2015000937 Dhanishtha Singh Shekhawat Kamal Singh Shekhawat 2350.5

205 2015002720 Mehak Bawa Raman Bawa 2349.4

206 2015015553 Amogh Mehta Naveen Mehta 2347.6

207 2015011767 Amol Thakur Rajesh Thakur 2347.3

208 2015014828 Disha Vats Praveen Vats 2347.05

209 2015009365 MANSI GROVER SATISH GROVER 2346.4

210 2015001140 Anisha Garg Deepak Garg 2345.8

211 2015003902 Anisha Garg Deepak Garg 2345.8

212 2015015032 MAMTA MEHRA JOGINDER PAL 2345.6



213 2015021766 Gursimran Kaur Amarinder Singh 2333.2

214 2015024935 Sidhi Sharma umesh sharma 2321

215 2015007627 AANCHAL PRIYA PRM KUMAR 2315.25

216 2015024960 Ridhi Sharma Umesh Sharma 2313

217 2015002843 Anshuman Dixit Pawan Kumar Sharma 2308

218 2015032210 Priyanka Parmodh Lal 2299

219 2015000525 Bidisha Singh Rabindra Nath singh 2294.6

220 2015001026 Liza Newar Indra Newar 2292.45

221 2015010967 Gunjan Tanta Baldev Tanta 2289.75

222 2015006922 Hina Batra Sham Sunder Batra 2287.02

223 2015004974 MAHAK SANJAY SINGH 2284

224 2015035565 Kudrat Kaur Sodhi Sukhinderpal Singh Sodhi 2282.8

225 2015004358 Ravinder Kaur Baldev Singh 2277.7

226 2015006303 RUCHIKA THAKUR OM PARKASH 2273.25

227 2015001101 Vijeta Shekhawat Deep Singh Shekhawat 2268.23

228 2015008376 Sameeksha Bijalwan Rajeev Kumar 2268

229 2015002705 Akanksha Monga Ashu Monga 2266.4

230 2015006419 NAGHMA PARVEEN MOHD AZIMUDDIN 2261.7

231 2015019582 Rajeshwari  Chandrawat Bhupendra Singh Chandrawat 2260.6

232 2015020877 Manisha Chauhan Bhoop Ram Chauhan 2259.6

233 2015000251 Aastha Sethi Rajesh Sethi 2259.6

234 2015000694 Hashmita Singh Surinder Pal Singh 2259.2

235 2015038864 NAVNEET KULVIR SINGH 2257.8

236 2015013753 Shreya Gupta Ashwani Kumar Gupta 2252.95

237 2015013710 Sukhveer  Kaur Gurdeep Singh 2246.4

238 2015000757 Vritti Johar Kanwal Jesh Johar 2244

239 2015022160 Himanshi Sharma Bhupesh Sharma 2243.4

240 2015000409 Bhavya Batra Vikas Batra 2242.4

241 2015000252 Nandini Goel Sanjay Goel 2242

242 2015024530 Ankur Sharma Veeresh Kumar 2241.5

243 2015015521 SHALINI BHAGWAN SINGH 2229.4

244 2015002846 Lalita Satish Kumar 2229

245 2015006268 Manjot Kaur Alangh Gurinder Pal Singh 2228

246 2015013299 Nikita Arya Vivek Arya 2227

247 2015000326 Mahipal Singh Jagjit Singh 2225.59

248 2015002782 Shivani Beniwal Ravinder Singh 2225.2

249 2015014881 Riya Bhardwaj Somnath Sharma 2217.45



250 2015000063 Kriti Rawat Surinder Pal 2214.85

251 2015011397 Stanzin Ninchat Sonam Angchok 2212.8

252 2015004543 Arun Verma Raj Kumar 2210.8

253 2015000034 SAARTHAK SINGH VERMA RAMESH VERMA 2207.85

254 2015009677 Mehak Viney Kumar 2207.6

255 2015006079 Harleen Kaur Deo Satwinder Singh 2206.46

256 2015001584 Kariti Jain Deepak Jain 2206.3

257 2015014752 Vidhuitma Ramesh 2206.2

258 2015024284 Anukriti GAJENDER KUMAR 2205

259 2015009105 Namya Jain late Munish Jain 2201.05

260 2015002021 RINU AGUNIA RAMESH KUMAR 2195

261 2015003943 Japneet Dhaliwal Gurstinder Dhaliwal 2191.55

262 2015015164 Medhna Tandon Late Pawan Tandon 2185.85

263 2015026637 Medhna Tandon Late Pawan Tandon 2185.85

264 2015007732 Eashita Thakur Vikrant Thakur 2181.05

265 2015017050 Prabhjot Kaur Fateh Singh 2172.85

266 2015001292 ARSHA RANI ARUN KUMAR 2169

267 2015000233 Akanksha Mishra Rajesh Kumar Mishra 2165.4

268 2015000755 Harleen Shergill Harpreet Shergill 2164.2

269 2015031541 Chandni Kadmawala Hari Prasad Kadmawala 2157.45

270 2015010065 Saloni Sharma Chetan Sharma 2153.25

271 2015039594 Muskan Vinay Tiku 2149

272 2015001641 Vasudha Gulati Sandeep gulati 2148

273 2015012642 RIYA SOOD RAJESH SOOD 2147.75

274 2015002815 Gagandeep Kaur Jagjit Singh Jandu 2138

275 2015015620 Prabhnoor Kaur Jasmeet Singh 2137.85

276 2015030477 Arshita Kaur Gurbir Singh 2129.25

277 2015013973 Akshom Khanna Rajesh Khanna 2127.95

278 2015002430 NAZM KHANNA SANDEEP KHANNA 2124.8

279 2015013503 Khushbu Yadav Prem Prakash Yadav 2117.4

280 2015010445 RAJNI YUDHBIR SINGH 2117

281 2015000422 Aman Ashok Kumar 2116.6

282 2015020671 VANSHIKA SHARMA LUKESH KUMAR 2115.55

283 2015017361 ARUSHEE KAPOOR ASEEM KAPOOR 2106

284 2015014889 VINEETA Vijaypal 2088.7

285 2015014732 Anju Saini Late Ramkumar Saini 2083

286 2015004311 Harnoor Kaur Navdeep Singh 2078.4



287 2015007259 Hemant Sharma Ramlal 2077.4

288 2015022558 MANJU SHARMA BABU RAM SHARMA 2074

289 2015004673 Shreya Srinivas PV Srinivas 2073.35

290 2015035686 Deepika Raj Kumar 2066.9

291 2015037727 JYOTI AJMER SINGH 2059

292 2015015856 KONGKHAM USHIJA KONGKHAM SHYAMSUNDOR SINGH 2058.85

293 2015004364 Jahanvi Atam Dev 2055.7

294 2015018352 Radhe Sharma Ganesh Dass 2052

295 2015003463 Parul Dayanand 2048.4

296 2015032364 Aditi Parashar Ashok Sharma 2041.1

297 2015007184 Muskan Rathore manveer singh rathore 2039

298 2015009570 Shivalika HARI NARENDER 2035.34

299 2015043884 Nikhil Verma Dalip Kumar 2027.65

300 2015011452 Deweenkle Rohilla Raj Kumar 2023.45

301 2015000077 Mansi Kaushal Manudeep Kaushal 2022.85

302 2015002585 Anjali Yadav Brijesh Yadav 2019

303 2015014219 Rishav Dhalaria Vinod Kumar Dhalaria 2018.4

304 2015025463 KANIKA Suresh Kumar 2011.05

305 2015001272 Priyanka Kulwant Singh 2010.45

306 2015004394 SHIVANI MOTI RAM 2005

307 2015039430 Mefam Lamo Tsering Angchuk 2003.45

308 2015005608 Heena Devendra Singh 1997.58

309 2015000148 Namita Jagat Kumar 1993

310 2015006601 Nivedita Mirgan Dr Sitaram Mirgan 1989

311 2015021751 SINAM NINGTHEM SINGH SINAM NABKUMAR SINGH 1986

312 2015001444 ARUNESH VERMA JEEWAN KUMAR 1985.74

313 2015011481 Isha Sharma Ashwani Sharma 1984.8

314 2015011060 Geetika Sharma Dinesh Kumar 1978.82

315 2015029814 Ramandeep Singh Kanwaljeet Singh 1971

316 2015021334 Farhana Itrat Fida Hussain 1965

317 2015024313 Gargi Rathore Anand Singh Rathore 1964.36

318 2015000511 Simrat Kaur Ravinder Singh 1961.6

319 2015020892 Kriti Asotra Anil Kumar Asotra 1960.32

320 2015000873 Anmol Bali Rajesh Chander Bali 1954

321 2015027518 Vishal Phogat Jasbir Singh 1949

322 2015001049 Shifali Verma Rakesh Kumar 1948.3

323 2015024289 Sanghmitra Rathore Anand Singh Rathore 1946.2



324 2015000691 Yashna Sahni Late Manoj Sahni 1940.2

325 2015008057 Anshul Kamlesh Jyani 1933.2

326 2015002092 RASHTRA SAHARAN CHANDER BHAN 1923

327 2015015243 Surbhi Rajesh kumar 1914.5

328 2015004827 Amritbani Kaur Jaswinder Singh 1909

329 2015008661 Sayam Sharma Ashwani Kumar 1902

330 2015016879 Dakmin Giba Tadak Giba 1891.35

331 2015000296 SIDDHARTH SINGH SANJEEV KUMAR 1884.1

332 2015017042 Harnoor Singh Jasvir Singh 1878.4

333 2015013785 Inayat Garg Ramesh Kumar 1875

334 2015012327 Chandini Agrawal Munni Lal 1870

335 2015031081 Kudrat Sandhu Gurvarandeep Singh Sandhu 1869.25

336 2015018670 Simran Kaur Jaswinder Singh 1868.7

337 2015010267 MOHIT SHARMA SATISH KUMAR 1866

338 2015008359 Karan Kandari Varinder Singh 1865

339 2015017580 Madhu Ramesh Kumar 1861.3

340 2015005227 Eesha Minocha SAT PAL MINOCHA 1860.6

341 2015018633 Divya Kareer Sanjeev Kareer 1854.6

342 2015002449 AMRITPAL SINGH SURJEET KUMAR 1851.83

343 2015000880 NIMISHA YADAV GANGA RAM YADAV 1847.7

344 2015002644 Ashwin Kaur Amrit Pal Singh 1845.7

345 2015003595 Damanpreet Kaur Baljinder Singh 1833.85

346 2015018484 Manraaj Rai Mandeep Singh Rai 1832.1

347 2015013768 Manveer Singh Patvinder Singh 1832.1

348 2015043178 Arshia Singh Tejinder Singh 1814.8

349 2015029782 Atamjeet Kaur Bhalinder Singh 1811.4

350 2015009532 Kanupriya Sabharwal Balraj Singh Sabharwal 1809.9

351 2015004644 DAMINI SHARMA RASHPAL SHARMA 1809

352 2015043921 Amreen Kaur Bikramjit Singh 1809

353 2015014058 ARZOO JOGINDER SINGH 1809

354 2015005411 HARPREET KAUR VASHAN SINGH 1806

355 2015015433 Amritpal Singh Somal Parvinderpal Singh 1801

356 2015007995 Dhaarna Sushil Kumar 1800

357 2015043072 KAJAL SINGH JASJEET SINGH 1781.7

358 2015032995 Jigyasa Dwivedi Padma Nath Dwivedi 1772.8

359 2015000259 Kritika Rasal Ratnesh Kumar Rasal 1765.8

360 2015000212 SHUBHAM SHARMA Sanwar Mal Sharma 1762



361 2015009399 Anjali Pahwa Tilak Pahwa 1754

362 2015004181 Sara Ansari Shamim Akhtar 1710.65

363 2015018627 Divya Sharma Subhash Chander 1708

364 2015008557 Diksha Thakur Anant Ram Thakur 1686

365 2015022468 Sumiti Sharma Virinder Kumar Sharma 1682.75

366 2015027042 HARMANJIT SINGH JASWANT SINGH 1682.3

367 2015008945 Anjali Sharma Vijay Sharma 1542.16

368 2015007159 Sanjana Rawal Gurmeet Singh 517.021



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name

Overall 

Marks

1 2015002158 Mridul Panwar Sant Ram Panwar 2697.8

2 2015010079 DEEP SIMRAN KAUR AJNOHA SUKHVINDER SINGH AJNOHA 2677.4

3 2015000515 Harpaawan Jot Kaur Paramjit Singh Kureel 2657

4 2015002063 Pooja Dhiman Ravi Krishan 2497.4

5 2015001695 SHAANDEEP HARPAL SINGH 2462.6

6 2015023581 Itika Surinder Kumar 2412.3

7 2015021766 Gursimran Kaur Amarinder Singh 2333.2

8 2015032210 Priyanka Parmodh Lal 2299

9 2015038864 NAVNEET KULVIR SINGH 2257.8

10 2015024284 Anukriti GAJENDER KUMAR 2205

1 2015017050 Prabhjot Kaur Fateh Singh 2172.85

2 2015014889 VINEETA Vijaypal 2088.7

3 2015035686 Deepika Raj Kumar 2066.9

4 2015014219 Rishav Dhalaria Vinod Kumar Dhalaria 2018.4

5 2015001272 Priyanka Kulwant Singh 2010.45

6 2015000296 SIDDHARTH SINGH SANJEEV KUMAR 1884.1

7 2015017042 Harnoor Singh Jasvir Singh 1878.4

8 2015017580 Madhu Ramesh Kumar 1861.3

9 2015002449 AMRITPAL SINGH SURJEET KUMAR 1851.83

10 2015013768 Manveer Singh Patvinder Singh 1832.1

11 2015009532 Kanupriya Sabharwal Balraj Singh Sabharwal 1809.9

12 2015000259 Kritika Rasal Ratnesh Kumar Rasal 1765.8

13 2015027042 HARMANJIT SINGH JASWANT SINGH 1682.3

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name

Overall 

Marks

1 2015026565 P Lalbiakhlui P Zosanglura 2518.5

2 2015026778 ELLIE MALSAWMDAWNGZELI J VANLALCHHUANGA 2448.22

3 2015011397 Stanzin Ninchat Sonam Angchok 2212.8

4 2015039430 Mefam Lamo Tsering Angchuk 2003.45

5 2015021334 Farhana Itrat Fida Hussain 1965

1 2015016879 Dakmin Giba Tadak Giba 1891.35

Panjab University, Chandigarh 

 Provisional merit list (Category: Scheduled Caste (SC)

 M.A. (Psychology) 

 Department: DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY  

Waiting List 

Panjab University, Chandigarh 

 Provisional merit list (Category: Scheduled Tribe (ST)

 M.A. (Psychology) 

 Department: DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY  

Waiting List 



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name

Overall 

Marks

1 2015022856 Shailesh Jaiswal Santosh Jaiswal 2826.75

2 2015018191 Aliya Sadaf Mohd Talib 2819

3 2015001434 MAAN KAUR SAINI MALWINDER SINGH 2678.6

1 2015003363 KRITIKA YADAV BRAHM PRAKASH YADAV 2645.1

2 2015014270 Yogita Rajinder Kumar 2595.1

3 2015009505 Farheen Khan Yunus Khan 2582.6

4 2015002805 Divyajeet Kaur Alamjeet Singh 2560.6

5 2015003776 Aleen Kaur Harvinderjit Singh 2493.4

6 2015021372 Sukhvir Singh Balvir Singh 2466.6

7 2015000091 PALLAVI KAPLESSH Lekh Ram 2436.29

8 2015003516 MOHIT KANKARWAL RANBIR KANKARWAL 2385.13

9 2015002846 Lalita Satish Kumar 2229

10 2015043884 Nikhil Verma Dalip Kumar 2027.65

11 2015021751 SINAM NINGTHEM SINGH SINAM NABKUMAR SINGH 1986

12 2015001444 ARUNESH VERMA JEEWAN KUMAR 1985.74

13 2015014058 ARZOO JOGINDER SINGH 1809

14 2015005411 HARPREET KAUR VASHAN SINGH 1806

15 2015004181 Sara Ansari Shamim Akhtar 1710.65

Panjab University, Chandigarh 

 Provisional merit list (Category: Backward Class (BC)

 M.A. (Psychology) 

 Department: DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY  

Waiting List 



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name

Sub. Cat. 

(Def).

1 2015000186 Riya Late Capt F H Merchant DEF1

2 2015000665 Harshita Nayyar Arun Nayyar DEF2

3 2015000388 Shanaya Sidhu Col S S Sidhu DEF4

1 2015007543 Hema Dev SIngh DEF4

2 2015003375 Varsha Vinod Vinod Krishnan DEF4

3 2015030906 Nilifar Asrana Malik Abdul Malik DEF4

4 2015000525 Bidisha Singh Rabindra Nath singh DEF4

5 2015006922 Hina Batra Sham Sunder Batra DEF4

6 2015002021 RINU AGUNIA RAMESH KUMAR DEF4

7 2015012327 Chandini Agrawal Munni Lal DEF4

8 2015011181 Shweta Raul BS Raul DEF5

9 2015011489 Shivani Bhadauria Devendra Bhadouriya DEF5

10 2015015957 Rahat Kanwar Ajay Singh Kanwar DEF5

11 2015032210 Priyanka Parmodh Lal DEF5

12 2015017361 ARUSHEE KAPOOR ASEEM KAPOOR DEF5

13 2015020892 Kriti Asotra Anil Kumar Asotra DEF5

14 2015000326 Mahipal Singh Jagjit Singh DEF6

15 2015000937 Dhanishtha Singh Shekhawat Kamal Singh Shekhawat DEF7

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name

Overall 

Marks

1 2015039594 Muskan Vinay Tiku 2149

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name

Overall 

Marks

1 2015000186 Riya Late Capt F H Merchant 2771.6

Waiting List 

Panjab University, Chandigarh 

 Provisional merit list (Category: Defence (DEF)

 M.A. (Psychology) 

 Department: DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY  

Panjab University, Chandigarh 

 Provisional merit list (Category: Wards of Kashmiri displaced persons (KDP) 

 M.A. (Psychology) 

 Department: DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY  

Panjab University, Chandigarh 

 Provisional merit list (Category: Wards of Martyrs/Permanent disabled of Kargil War) 

 M.A. (Psychology) 



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name

Overall 

Marks

1 2015004300 VASUDHA SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA 2892.6

2 2015013304 OSHIN SIRKECK PRAMOD SIRKECK 2891.15

1 2015012270 Saumya Rajneesh Jain 2794.8

2 2015004766 Nishtha Khattar Pawan Kumar 2767.4

3 2015011181 Shweta Raul BS Raul 2760.8

4 2015002249 Sana Sood Rajiv Sood 2736.35

5 2015006398 EKAMJOT KAUR GURPREET SINGH 2732.92

6 2015007000 Ritu Pawan Lal 2699.8

7 2015003558 Rupal Vashisht Ram Kumar Vashisht 2660.6

8 2015000275 Shreya Sharma Roshan Lal Arya 2646.45

9 2015001831 Punya Dev Late Sanjeev Kumar Dev 2643.8

10 2015001446 Suhani Watts Rajeev Kumar 2612.49

11 2015009254 Metali Gupta Rajesh Kumar Gupta 2584.2

12 2015004784 Simran Chopra Rajesh Chopra 2581.6

13 2015009495 Chehak Bhatia Pankaj Bhatia 2569.2

14 2015002409 Sarah Jossan Sandeep Singh Jossan 2565.65

15 2015007438 Ananya Mathur Dr Alok Vardhan Mathur 2542.25

16 2015030906 Nilifar Asrana Malik Abdul Malik 2497.7

17 2015001525 Anmol Jaswal Shamsher Jaswal 2495.6

18 2015003696 Megha Ashok Kumar 2461.4

19 2015000687 Navmi Arora Sundeep Arora 2432.2

20 2015007698 Himanshi Vasishta Ashwani Kumar Vasishta 2408.7

21 2015018754 Eashani Bhargav Lovkesh Kumar 2391.6

22 2015024120 Tejasvini Dharambir Singh 2354.35

23 2015006922 Hina Batra Sham Sunder Batra 2287.02

24 2015035565 Kudrat Kaur Sodhi Sukhinderpal Singh Sodhi 2282.8

25 2015006303 RUCHIKA THAKUR OM PARKASH 2273.25

26 2015020877 Manisha Chauhan Bhoop Ram Chauhan 2259.6

27 2015015164 Medhna Tandon Late Pawan Tandon 2185.85

28 2015007732 Eashita Thakur Vikrant Thakur 2181.05

29 2015004311 Harnoor Kaur Navdeep Singh 2078.4

30 2015032364 Aditi Parashar Ashok Sharma 2041.1

31 2015000691 Yashna Sahni Late Manoj Sahni 1940.2

32 2015002644 Ashwin Kaur Amrit Pal Singh 1845.7

33 2015018484 Manraaj Rai Mandeep Singh Rai 1832.1

34 2015043921 Amreen Kaur Bikramjit Singh 1809

35 2015022468 Sumiti Sharma Virinder Kumar Sharma 1682.75

36 2015008945 Anjali Sharma Vijay Sharma 1542.16

Panjab University, Chandigarh 

 Provisional merit list (Category: One Girl Child out of the only two girl Children (OGC) 

 M.A. (Psychology) 

 Department: DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY  

Waiting List 



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name

Overall 

Marks

1 2015000433 Navrose Kaur Bajwa Kuldip Singh Bajwa 2618.2

2 2015017050 Prabhjot Kaur Fateh Singh 2172.85

1 2015002449 AMRITPAL SINGH SURJEET KUMAR 1851.83

2 2015015433 Amritpal Singh Somal Parvinderpal Singh 1801

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name

Overall 

Marks

1 2015000433 Navrose Kaur Bajwa Kuldip Singh Bajwa 2618.2

1 2015001446 Suhani Watts Rajeev Kumar 2612.49

2 2015000513 Mansi Jindal Mahender Kumar Jindal 2491.4

3 2015000511 Simrat Kaur Ravinder Singh 1961.6

Panjab University, Chandigarh 

 Provisional merit list (Category: Border Area Students (BAS)

 M.A. (Psychology) 

 Department: DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY  

Waiting List 

Panjab University, Chandigarh 

 Provisional merit list (Category: Rural Area Students (RAS)

 M.A. (Psychology) 

 Department: DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY  

Waiting List 


